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13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Police Chief
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Captain
Police Captain
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Administrator
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held City
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$233,185
$225,629
$223,639
$208,296
$201,990
$195,990
$195,713
$185,251
$181,902
$181,557
$177,188
$176,365

$174,919
$173,666
$169,637
$169,314

$168,166
$168,105
$165,394
$165,228
$164,898
$164,717
$163,549
$163,201
$162,638
$161,167
$160,792
$159,075
$157,329



30.

31.
32.

33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.

46.
47.

48.

49.

50.
51.
52.
53.

54.

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant

Burbank

Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank

Burbank
Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

$156,348

$155,892
$154,831

$154,029
$152,953

$152,053
$151,081
$149,692
$149,506
$145,832
$145,745
$145,603
$145,269
$145,233
$143,311

$142,841

$142,407
$142,356

$141,894

$141,391

$140,486
$139,889
$139,589
$138,326

$138,287



55.
56.
57.

58.
59.

60.

61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.

67.
68.
69.

70.

71.
72.

73.
74.
75.

76.
77.
78.

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer
Police Lieutenant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank

Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank

Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$137,721
$135,695
$135,482

$135,270
$135,126

$132,865

$131,507
$131,250
$130,890

$130,654
$130,399
$129,631

$129,391
$128,942
$128,732

$128,196

$128,135
$127,745

$127,740
$126,859
$125,965

$125,491
$125,279
$124,763



79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

85.
86.
87.
88.

89.

90.

91.
92.

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.
99.
100.

Police Officer
Assignment

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Assignment

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Assignment

Police Officer
Assignment

Police Officer
Assignment

Police Officer

Police Officer
Assignment

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Assignment

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

- Detective

- Detective

- Detective

- Detective

- Detective

- Detective

- Detective

Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$124,485

$124,475
$124,002
$123,283
$123,089
$121,952

$121,780
$121,393
$121,254
$119,405

$118,483

$118,330

$118,001
$117,748

$117,428
$117,165
$116,266
$116,201
$115,423

$115,272
$115,267
$114,469



