	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Burbank	Police Department	\$233,185
2.	Police Lieutenant		Burbank	Police Department	\$225,629
3.	Police Lieutenant		Burbank	Police Department	\$223,639
4.	Police Lieutenant		Burbank	Police Department	\$208,296
5.	Police Captain		Burbank	Police Department	\$201,990
6.	Police Captain		Burbank	Police Department	\$195,990
7.	Police Captain		Burbank	Police Department	\$195,713
8.	Police Lieutenant		Burbank	Police Department	\$185,251
9.	Police Captain		Burbank	Police Department	\$181,902
10.	Police Lieutenant		Burbank	Police Department	\$181,557
11.	Police Lieutenant		Burbank	Police Department	\$177,188
12.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment		Burbank	Police Department	\$176,365
13.	Police Sergeant		Burbank	Police Department	\$174,919
14.	Police Lieutenant		Burbank	Police Department	\$173,666
15.	Police Lieutenant		Burbank	Police Department	\$169,637
16.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment		Burbank	Police Department	\$169,314
17.	Police Sergeant		Burbank	Police Department	\$168,166
18.	Police Sergeant		Burbank	Police Department	\$168,105
19.	Police Sergeant		Burbank	Police Department	\$165,394
20.	Police Sergeant		Burbank	Police Department	\$165,228
21.	Police Sergeant		Burbank	Police Department	\$164,898
22.	Police Sergeant		Burbank	Police Department	\$164,717
23.	Police Officer		Burbank	Police Department	\$163,549
24.	Police Officer		Burbank	Police Department	\$163,201
25.	Police Sergeant		Burbank	Police Department	\$162,638
26.	Police Sergeant		Burbank	Police Department	\$161,167
27.	Police Administrator		Burbank	Police Department	\$160,792
28.	Police Officer		Burbank	Police Department	\$159,075
29.	Police Sergeant		Burbank	Police Department	\$157,329

30.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$156,348
31.	Police Sergeant	Burbank	Police Department	\$155,892
32.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$154,831
33.	Police Sergeant	Burbank	Police Department	\$154,029
34.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$152,953
35.	Police Sergeant	Burbank	Police Department	\$152,053
36.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$151,081
37.	Police Sergeant	Burbank	Police Department	\$149,692
38.	Police Sergeant	Burbank	Police Department	\$149,506
39.	Police Sergeant	Burbank	Police Department	\$145,832
40.	Police Sergeant	Burbank	Police Department	\$145,745
41.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$145,603
42.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$145,269
43.	Police Sergeant	Burbank	Police Department	\$145,233
44.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$143,311
45.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$142,841
46.	Police Sergeant	Burbank	Police Department	\$142,407
47.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$142,356
48.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$141,894
49.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$141,391
50.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$140,486
51.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$139,889
52.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$139,589
53.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$138,326
54.	Police Sergeant	Burbank	Police Department	\$138,287

55.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$137,721
56.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$135,695
57.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$135,482
58.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$135,270
59.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$135,126
60.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$132,865
61.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$131,507
62.	Police Lieutenant	Burbank	Police Department	\$131,250
63.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$130,890
64.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$130,654
65.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$130,399
66.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$129,631
67.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$129,391
68.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$128,942
69.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$128,732
70.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$128,196
71.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$128,135
72.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$127,745
73.	Police Sergeant	Burbank	Police Department	\$127,740
74.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$126,859
75.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$125,965
76.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$125,491
77.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$125,279
78.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$124,763

79.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$124,485
80.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$124,475
81.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$124,002
82.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$123,283
83.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$123,089
84.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$121,952
85.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$121,780
86.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$121,393
87.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$121,254
88.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$119,405
89.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$118,483
90.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$118,330
91.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$118,001
92.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$117,748
93.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$117,428
94.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$117,165
95.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$116,266
96.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$116,201
97.	Police Officer - Detective Assignment	Burbank	Police Department	\$115,423
98.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$115,272
99.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$115,267
100.	Police Officer	Burbank	Police Department	\$114,469